

LAKIN FOUNDATION

Child Development Center

OF GRISWOLD

Tuituon & Fee Structure

INFANT & TODDLER CARE

Age Group	Full-Time	Part-Time
6 weeks - 24 months	\$195/week	\$150/week
24 months -48 months	\$185/week	\$140/week

SCHOOL AGE CARE

Before or After School	\$60/week
Before and After School	\$70/week
No School Day - Preschool	\$35/day
No School Day - Kindergarten & up	\$30/day
Summer Care	\$175/week
Summer Hold Fee	Any spot needing held over the summer will pay at minimum the

DROP-IN CARE

Daily Care......\$50/day (Based on availability)

DISCOUNTS

Sibling Discount \$10 off per week for the 2nd, 3rd, and 4th child (Full-Time only)

Part-Time fee

FEES

Enrollment Fee	.\$40 (Non-refundable, due at registration)
Annual Supply Fee	\$75 (Due each September for supplies, materials, and classroom
	resources)

POLICIES

Vacation / Absences	Tuition is due regardless of attendance
Part-Time	1–3 days/week. More than 3 days requires full-time enrollment
Drop-In Care	Must be scheduled in advance; subject to availability



p. (712) 778-2273

a. 1105 North St, Griswold, IA 51535

